
Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 3.551,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height:

Width of the soft seat:

Seat depth:

Weight capacity:

Width between armrests:

Lower leg length:

1335

650

1145

42

565

440

530

150

515

430-505

SCC 250 Comfort M
Multi-Purpose Shower-/ Commode Tilt Chair

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Subject to technical changes!

Datasheet:

Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Ideally suited to assist in the care of people with minimal upper body strength or that are hyperactive

Hand crank ensures continuous adjustable sitting position and smooth movements

Tilt angle infinitely adjustable from -5° to + 40°

Soft seat with toilet and hygiene opening, nests on frame and removes easily for cleaning

PUR-foam padded armrests, upward folding

Soft backrest made of PUR-foam, removes easily for cleaning

3D adjustable headrest

Individually adjustable and foldable footrests

Pail with inside scale

4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, all locking

Anti-tip frame with optimal tilt point, made of high quality stainless steel

Guaranteed NO RUST

Supports up to 150 kg

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on stainless steel frame


