SCC 250 Comfort M

Multi-Purpose Shower-/ Commode Tilt Chair

Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 3.551,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:

Height:	1335
Width:	650
Depth:	1145
Weight:	42
Seat height:	565
Width of the soft seat:	440
Seat depth:	530
Weight capacity:	150
Width between armrests:	515
Lower leg length:	430-505



Date: 01.01.2024

Features:

- Ideally suited to assist in the care of people with minimal upper body strength or that are hyperactive
- Hand crank ensures continuous adjustable sitting position and smooth movements
- Tilt angle infinitely adjustable from -5° to + 40°
- Soft seat with toilet and hygiene opening, nests on frame and removes easily for cleaning
- PUR-foam padded armrests, upward folding
- · Soft backrest made of PUR-foam, removes easily for cleaning
- 3D adjustable headrest

Subject to technical changes!

- Individually adjustable and foldable footrests
- Pail with inside scale
- 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, all locking
- Anti-tip frame with optimal tilt point, made of high quality stainless steel
- Guaranteed NO RUST
- Supports up to 150 kg
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on stainless steel frame

